Engineering Technical Laboratory        Rev. 3
ETL programmers support for Motorola 8/16-Bit MCU’s
Information brochure
© ETL 2004-2005       Microcontroller Development Tools
MC68HC(7)05B/X EEPROM Programming tool:
(By-pass security bit, 100% storage of EEPROM data guaranteed)
- MC68HC05B6
- MC68HC05B8

©ETL 2004-2005  ETL programmers support for Motorola 8/16-Bit MCU’s
 4
IC numbering system for 68HC(7)11:
Status of
products:
MC = fully
qualified
XC =
partial
qualified
PC =
Product
engineering
KMC =
Sample
pack
K =
Sample
pack
Core:
Voltage
range:
HC = 5.0V
S =
SECURED
L = 3.0V-
5.0V
COP
enabled
Memory
type
BLANK =
ROM
7 = OTP
8 =
EEPROM
Family
|B| Buffalo
monitor
enabled
Temperature
range
Blank =
0C to 70C
I =
0C to 85C
C =
-40C to 85C
V =
-40C to
105C
M =
-40C to
125C
Packaging
designator
|3| - Bus
speed
marker
MC 68HC P 711 E9 |B C FN|3
MC68HC912/9S12 FLASH/EEPROM Programmer
(By-pass security feature, 100% storage of FLASH/EEPROM data guaranteed)